

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4534 OF 2004

M.D., BHADRA SHAHAKARI S.K. NIYAMITA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRESIDENT, CHITRADURGA MAZDOOR SANGH&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 04/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.V.Chandrashekhar,adv.for
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.1 is dismissed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER