

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4534 OF 2004

M.D., BHADRA SHAHAKARI S.K. NIYAMITA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRESIDENT, CHITRADURGA MAZDOOR SANGH&ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1223 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1844 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Gururaj, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. P.P. Singh

Mr. Rajesh Mahale

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after ensuing Diwali Holidays.

( A.D. Sharma )

( Phoolan Wati Aro

ra )

Court Master

Court Master